County

Lenton
Clatsop
Columbia
Coos

Crook
Deschutes
Douglas
Gilllam
Hood River
Jackson
Jefferson
Josephine
Klamath
Lakc

Lane
Litucoln
Linn
Marion
Morrow
Multnomal
Polk
Sherman
Tillamook
Unatilla
Union
Wallowa
Wasco
Washinglon
Wheeler

Date Filed

October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12,1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12,1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
Qctober 12, 1964
Oectober 12, 1964
Oectober 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964
October 12, 1964

4

OREGON

Reel

Real Property
Mortgage Records

Book
160
159
90
196
oY
138
218
6
)
467
31
157
220
35

272-M

123
250
265
29
147
134
1
86
217
131
65
G4
226
22

Page
143
BEAI
397
355
294
240
929
111
210
260
Ga8
47
279
474
77063
195296
211
468
456
95
194
137
1

1
151
132
2075
230
H2

Uniform
CU]]].“I.

Code No.
2062
B-1256
B-1114
B-411
B-724
Hi1-5158
B-5106
B-283
B-572
A-6896
A-1248
B-1284
92647
381
12114
B-13064
A-H244
B-6245
B-1964
B-21535
A-2173
A-260
967
B-3125
64-595
A-632
A-15684
B-3616
115

(The Seventeenth Supplemental Indenture was filed October 28th, 1964
in the office of the Auditor of the City of Portland, and on October 12th,
1964, in the office of the Scerctary of State of the State of Oregon, where
it was assigned Uniform Commiereial Code No. A-35355.)




