4

OREGON

			Real Property Mortgage Records	
County	Date Filed	Book	Page	Uniform Comm. Code No.
Benton	October 12, 1964	160	143	2062
Clatsop	October 12, 1964	159	531	B-1256
Columbia	October 12, 1964	96	397	B-1114
Coos	October 12, 1964	196	353	B-411
Crook	October 12, 1964	69	294	B-724
Deschutes	October 12, 1964	138	245	HH-5158
Douglas	October 12, 1964	218	929	B-5106
Gilliam	October $12, 1964$	6	111	B-283
Hood River	October 12, 1964	55	210	B-572
Jackson	October 12, 1964	467	260	A-6896
Jefferson	October 12, 1964	31	658	A-1248
$_{ m Josephine}$	October 12, 1964	157	47	B-1284
Klamath	October 12, 1964	226	279	92647
Lake	October 12, 1964	55	474	381
Lane	October 12, 1964	Reel 272-M	77565	12114
Lincoln	October 12, 1964	123	B95296	B-1364
Linn	October 12, 1964	250	211	A-5244
Marion	October $12, 1964$	565	458	B-6245
Morrow	October 12, 1964	55	456	B-1964
Multnomah	October 12, 1964	147	95	B-21535
Polk	October $12, 1964$	134	194	A-2173
Sherman	October $12, 1964$	1	137	A-260
Tillamook	October 12, 1964	86	1	967
Umatilla	October 12, 1964	217	1	B-3125
Union	October 12, 1964	131	151	64-595
Wallowa	October 12, 1964	65	132	A-632
Wasco	October 12, 1964	64	2075	Λ -1584
Washington	October 12, 1964	526	230	B-3616
Wheeler	October 12, 1964	22	52	115

(The Seventeenth Supplemental Indenture was filed October 28th, 1964 in the office of the Auditor of the City of Portland, and on October 12th, 1964, in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of Oregon, where it was assigned Uniform Commercial Code No. A-35355.)